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PART NUMBER
EH1-0050-06
EH1-0050-61
EH1-0050-62
EH1-0057-23
EH1-0057-40
EH1-0057-43
EH1-0057-51

UPC
043765005460
043765009192
043765009208
043765006450
043765006467
043765007075
043765007082

DESCRIPTION
Black
Coral Orange
Grayed Jade
Cinnamon
Fig
Ice
Red

Model VH101

03/29/18

Dear Valued Customer:

In cooperation with the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission, we are voluntarily recalling 
the VH101 Personal Vortex Heater in all colors sold between 2009 and 2018 because it can 
overheat when in use, posing fire and burn hazards. (See product description listed below).

 

 

PLEASE DO NOT SELL ANY OF THESE AFFECTED UNITS THAT MAY STILL BE IN YOUR 
INVENTORY.

We apologize for any inconvenience. If you have any questions, please contact your sales 
representative.

Thank you for your cooperation. 

IMPORTANT SAFETY RECALL NOTICE


