

03/29/18

## Dear Valued Customer:

In cooperation with the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission, we are voluntarily recalling the VH101 Personal Vortex Heater in all colors sold between 2009 and 2018 because it can overheat when in use, posing fire and burn hazards. (See product description listed below).

## **Model VH101**

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UPC
EH1-0050-06	Black	043765005460
EH1-0050-61	Coral Orange	043765009192
EH1-0050-62	Grayed Jade	043765009208
EH1-0057-23	Cinnamon	043765006450
EH1-0057-40	Fig	043765006467
EH1-0057-43	Ice	043765007075
EH1-0057-51	Red	043765007082



## PLEASE DO NOT SELL ANY OF THESE AFFECTED UNITS THAT MAY STILL BE IN YOUR INVENTORY.

We apologize for any inconvenience. If you have any questions, please contact your sales representative.

Thank you for your cooperation.